

QUINCY CHILDREN'S MUSEUM

INSPIRED
Pledge Form | 2023

	I/We,	ren's Museum. I/We pledge provements and ongoing	
	Commitment to the capital campaign (payable for up to 3 years):	\$	
	In addition to my capital campaign commitment, I/we will continue to support the annual fund for the Quincy Children's Museum with an annual gift of:	\$	
	Annual gift multiplied by years:	\$	
	TOTAL PLEDGE	\$	
	I/We anticipate paying the pledge in the following manner:	Expected date of payment:	
	☐ This pledge will be paid in full with the initial payment.	1 1	
	This pledge will be paid as follows: \$ per year for year(s).	Expected date of first payment: / /	
	 This pledge is delivered in full faith and represents my/our current commitment to Quincy Children's Museum. The pledge amount may change or increase at a future date. I/We grant permission to use my/our name(s) as participants in the campaign if beneficial to Quincy Children's Museum. I/we would like my/our name(s) listed in appropriate publications as follows: I/We prefer this gift to remain anonymous. My/Our pledge is eligible for a company match. Organization: I would like more information about remembering Quincy Children's Museum in my estate plans. 		
	Donor Signature	Date	
	Donor Signature	Date	
	Gratefully accepted on behalf of Quincy Children's Museum by:		
	Quincy Children's Museum	Date	